Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 7/31/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC United States Patent and Trademark Offic
RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET RKS ONLY
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
Name of conveying party(ies): EchoStar Communications Corporation	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Ves Name: DISH Network Corporation
Individual(s)	Internal Address: Street Address: 9601 S. Meridian Blvd City: Englewood State: CO Country: United States Zip: 80112
Security Agreement Change of Name Other 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) an A. Trademark Application No.(s)	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) d identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Max Gratton	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: DISH Network L.L.C. Legal Department Street Address: 9601 S. Meridian Blvd	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: Englewood State: CO Zip: 80112 Phone Number: 303 723 1616 Fax Number: 303 723 1699	8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card
9. Signature: Max Gratton Name of Person Signing	7-1-08 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003807 FRAME: 0610

p.2

2/5

Document processing fee If document is filled on paper If filled possess instructions for this four-bower sheet and other information or print copies of filled documents, wist ways 50.8 fills.co.us and select Decissos Control Paper documents must be typewritten or machine printed. Statement of Change filled pursuant to \$7.90.301, et sea, and \$7.90.305.5 or \$7.90.404 or \$7.90.701 or \$7.90.702 or \$7.90.705 or \$7.90.404 or \$7.90.702 or \$7.90.702 or \$7.90.705 or \$7.90.404 or \$7.90.701 or \$7.90.702 or \$7.90.705 or \$7.90.702 or \$7.90.702 or \$7.90.702 or \$7.90.702 or \$7.90.702 or \$7.90.705 or \$7.90.702 or \$7.90	•			•	1	
If document is filled on paper If document is filled obstantionally Fees & formationer sheets are subject to change. To file electropically, access instructions for this formbower sheet and other information or print copies of Eled documents, visit www.scs.state.coms and select Desires Conton. Paper documents must be typewritten or machine printed. Statement of Change filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et sea, and §7-90-305, or §7-90-604 or §7-90-701 or §7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or §7-90-804 of the Colorado Revisida Stantos (C.R.S) Documber: 20011030143 1. Britiny name: EchoStar Communications Corporation Complete Haes 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resignad: ###################################		.'	•	:	·	
If document is filled on paper If document is filled obstantionally Fees & formationer sheets are subject to change. To file electropically, access instructions for this formbower sheet and other information or print copies of Eled documents, visit www.scs.state.coms and select Desires Conton. Paper documents must be typewritten or machine printed. Statement of Change filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et sea, and §7-90-305, or §7-90-604 or §7-90-701 or §7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or §7-90-804 of the Colorado Revisida Stantos (C.R.S) Documber: 20011030143 1. Britiny name: EchoStar Communications Corporation Complete Haes 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resignad: ###################################	•	•		. •		
If document is filled on paper If document is filled obstantionally Fees & formationer sheets are subject to change. To file electropically, access instructions for this formbower sheet and other information or print copies of Eled documents, visit www.scs.state.coms and select Desires Conton. Paper documents must be typewritten or machine printed. Statement of Change filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et sea, and §7-90-305, or §7-90-604 or §7-90-701 or §7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or §7-90-804 of the Colorado Revisida Stantos (C.R.S) Documber: 20011030143 1. Britiny name: EchoStar Communications Corporation Complete Haes 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resignad: ###################################	Docute	ent processing fee			2008124	4518 C
Pees & Extrasposers thests are subject to change. To file electroglosity, access instructions for the formlower thest and other information or print copies of filed documents, visit www.sos.state.go.us and select Business Carter. Paper documents must be typewritten or machine printed. Statement of Change filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-90-305.5 or §7-90-046 or §7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or §7-90-804 of fire Colorade Revisied Statutes (C.R.S) ID number: 20011030148. 1. Entity name: EchoSta: Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the easity same) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: (constant) Registered agent: (if as individual) OR (if a tusiness organization) Registered agent street address: (Biver name and number) CO. (Ch) (Ch) (Co.)	If doe	coment is filed on paper				,
are subject to change. To file electronically, access instructions for this formouter short and other information or print copies of filed documents, visit ways. State. Course and select Dustiness Center. Paper documents, wish way so. State. Course and \$7-90-305.5 or \$7-90-604 or \$7-90-701 or \$7-90-702 or \$7-90-705 or \$7-90-804 of the Colorado Revisido Statutos (C.R.S) D. Mundber: 20011030142. 1. Entity name: EchoSta: Componications Corporation 2. True name: (If different from the entity same) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: [sametic from the entity acres] Registered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) (Corp) (Corp) (Residual (Possicity Conte) The peacon appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) (Lard) (Perc) (Ordado) (Ordado) (Ordado) (Ordado) (Ordado) (Ordado) (Ordado) (Ordado) (Ordado)			Chirchtly No	: Ayailable		
To file electropically, access instructions for this form/cover sheet and other information or print copies of filed decements, visit waw sos_state_cous and select Business Center. Paper documents must be type-written or machine printed. Statement of Change filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-90-305.5 or §7-90-694 or §7-90-701 or §7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or §7-90-804 of the Colorade Revisied Sizetatos (C.R.S) ID namber: 20011030143. 1. Entity name: EchoStar Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the entity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: [Auto-Colorade Revision of registered agent for coord: Date on which agent resigned: [Auto-Colorade Revision of registered agent street address: [Breet name and namber] CO				,	05-02-2	008 14:2
for this fermicover sheet and other information or print copies of filed documents, viels www.sos.fight.co.us and select. Business Center. Paper documents must be typewritten or machine printed. Statement of Change filed persuant to §7-90-301, at seq. and §7-90-305.5 or §7-90-604 or §7-90-701 or §7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or §7-90-804 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S) ID number: 20011030148. 1. Entity name: EchoSta: Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the entity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: [passessippy] Registered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: [Great name and number] CO				•		
information or print copies of filled documents, visit www.gos.state.co.us and select Desires Center. Proper documents must be typewritten at machine printed. Statement of Change filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-90-305.5 or §7-90-604 or §7-90-701 or §7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or §7-90-804 of the Colorado Revisied Statutos (C.R.S) D. manber: 20011030148. 1. Entity name: EchoStar Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the entity ages) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: [Juneticopyy)] Registered agent (G as individual) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: [Greet name and maiblet] CO. (Clip) State (ProsaVity Costs) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) (Lasp (Prosa Vity of Prosa Vity at the principal Office) (Clip) (Prosa Vity of Prosa Vity at the principal Office address of its principal office.						
and select Dusiness Center. Paper documents must be typewritten or machine printed. Statement of Change filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-90-305. for §7-90-604 or §7-90-701 or §7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or §7-90-804 of fine Colorado Revisied Statules (C.R.S) Diramber: 20011030143 1. Entity name: EchoSta: Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the ensity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: (sametapyy) Registered agent (for a individual) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: (C.R.S) Direct none and number) CO (C.R.) State (Safte) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (Safte) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (Safte) (Safte) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (Safte) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (Safte) (Safte) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (Safte) (Safte) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (Safte) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (Safte) (Safte) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (C.R.S) (Safte) (Safte) (C.R.S) (C.				•		
Statement of Change filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-90-305.5 or §7-90-604 or §7-90-701 or §7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or §7-90-804 of the Colorado Revisiad Statutes (C.R.S) ID number: 20011030143. 1. Entity name: EchoStar: Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the unity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: [Statute of the unity name of the unity name of record: Date on which agent resigned: [Statute of the name of the unity name of the unity name of registered agent of record: [Statute of the name of the unity of the unity of the person appointed as registered agent bas delivered notice of the change to the emity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) (Lang (Free) (Ostate) (Suffer)			•			
Statement of Change filed pursuant to \$7.90-301, et seq. and \$7.90-305.5 or \$7.90-004 or \$7.90-701 or \$7.90-702 or \$7.90-705 or \$7.90-804 of the Colorado Revisied Statutes (C.R.S) Diamber: 20011030143. 1. Entity name: EchoStar: Computations Corporation 2. True name: (If different from the entity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: [annote:pypy)] Registered agent: (If an individual) OR (If a tusiness organization) Registered agent street address: [Direct name and number] CO			3.5.1 5.4.3		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
filed persuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-90-305.5 or §7-90-604 or §7-90-701 or §7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or §7-90-804 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S) ID manber: 20011030143 1. Entity name: EchoStar Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the entity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: [montalperial] Registered agent: (ff an individual) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: [montalperial] (Clip) (Clip) (Clip) (Conselving Code) The peason appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the statity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization)	Paper	documents must be typewillien or:	macnine primed.	•	Wind AP Share link outside the court	-
filed persuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-90-305.5 or §7-90-604 or §7-90-701 or §7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or §7-90-804 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S) ID manber: 20011030143 1. Entity name: EchoStar Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the entity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: [montalperial] Registered agent: (ff an individual) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: [montalperial] (Clip) (Clip) (Clip) (Conselving Code) The peason appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the statity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization)		•	Statement of Char	nge		
### 20011030143 1. Entity name: EchoStar Communications Corporation	filed j	pursuant to $§7-90-301$, at seq. and $§$	§7-90-305.5 or §7-90-6	04 or §7-90-701 or §7	7-90-702 or §7-90-705 or	
EchoStar Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the entity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: (inwidelypy)) Registered agent; (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: (City) (City) (State) (Foste/Zip Cont) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent; (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Osticale) (Suffer) (Osticale) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization)		§7-90- 804 :	of the Colorado Revised	l Statules (C.R.S)	ř	:
EchoStar Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the entity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: (inwidelypy)) Registered agent; (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: (City) (City) (State) (Foste/Zip Cont) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent; (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Osticale) (Suffer) (Osticale) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization)	***	1.	20011030149	•		_
EchoStar Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the entity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: (manife())999) Registered agent: (if an individual) (Lati) (First) (Intialle) (Enfit) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: (Clip) (State) (PostalZip Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the statity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Lati) (First) (Makde) (Suffe) OR (if a business organization)	in mi	moed.	200 () QCC 700 .	•	•	
EchoStar Communications Corporation 2. True name: (if different from the entity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: (manife())999) Registered agent: (if an individual) (Carl) (Firel) (Indialle) (Confin) Registered agent street address: (Clip) (Clip) (State) (Postaling Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the statity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (Phat) (Other) (Other) (Other) (Other) (Other) (Other)	1. Ent	itv name:				
2. True name: (if different from the easity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: (nonvicionny) Registered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) (Last) (Peret name and number) CO (Clip) (State) (Peret Name of the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (Peret Name and number) (Clip) (Clip) (Clip) (Peret Name of the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. (Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (Last) (Peret) (Onicial) (Supple)		·	•			
(if different from the entity name) Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: (Involution) Registered agent: (if an individual) (List) (Pive) (Attedle) (Suffix) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: (City) (State) (PostalZing Conta) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Lang) (Phur) (Matale) (Matale) (Matale)			EchoStar Communica	tions Corporation		
Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: (hands(ppp)) Registered agent: (if an individual) (List) (First) (Addde) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: (Ch) (State) (PostolZip Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Addde) (Suffer) (Ch)	~ ~					t
Complete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. You must complete line 16. 3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: [Institution of Registered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: [Institution of Registered agent (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) [Last] (Fort) (Madde) (Suffer)						
3. Resignation of registered agent of record: Date on which agent resigned: (Inmiticipate) Registered agent: (if an individual) (Intition (First) (Mindle) (Suffe) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: (Effect name and number) CO (City) (State) (Postol Zip Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Lasy) (First) (Middle) (Suffe) OR (if a business organization)						
Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Adidae) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: (CO) (City) (State) (Postal/Zip Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Madde) (Suffer) (Caty) (First) (Madde) (Suffer)	-	•	on must complete line	16.	٠.	
Registered agent (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Addele) (Suffer) (Registered agent street address: (City) (State) (FostalZip Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Addele) (Suffer) (Registered agent) (Suffer)	Comp	plete lines 3 – 15 as applicable. Y	•	16.	·.	
OR (if a business organization) Registered agent street address: CO	Comp 3. Res	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec	ord:	16.		
Registered agent street address: CO	Comp 3. Res	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec	ord:	16.		
Registered agent street address: CO (City) (State) (Postel/Zip Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffle) (Suff	Comp 3. Res Da	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned:	ord: (mm/dd/pyyy)		nois. Cert	ī
(City) (State) (PostolZip Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Res Da	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if as individual)	ord: (mm/dd/pyyy) (Last)		(Middle) (Snffix,	
(City) (State) (PostolZip Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Res Da	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if as individual)	ord: (mm/dd/pyyy) (Last)		(Lelidalle) (Sদ্যুফি,	
(City) (State) (PostalZip Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Res Da	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if as individual)	ord: (mm/dd/pyyy) (Last)		(Isliddle) (Snfix,	
(City) (State) (PostelZing Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent. (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Rei Da Re	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (If an individual) OR (If a husiness organization)	ord: (mm/dd/pyyy) (Last)	(First)		,
(City) (State) (PostelZip Code) The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (Phys) (Middle) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Res Da Re	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (If an individual) OR (If a husiness organization)	ord: (mm/dd/pyyy) (Last)	(First)		. · ·
The person appointed as registered agent has delivered notice of the change to the entity at the principal office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Res Da Re	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (If an individual) OR (If a husiness organization)	ord: (mm/dd/pyyy) (Last)	(First) (Bireet name and number)		,
office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Res Da Re	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (If an individual) OR (If a husiness organization)	ord: (mm/dd/pyyy) (Last)	(First) (Direct name and number)		
office address of its principal office. 4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffix) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Res Da Re	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (If an individual) OR (If a husiness organization)	ord: (mm/dd/pyyy) (Last)	(First) (Direct name and number)		<u>,</u>
4. Appointment of new registered agent following resignation of registered agent of record: Registered agent: (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffer) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Res Da Re	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec- te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) gistered agent street address:	ord: (minda()1997) (Last) (City)	(First) (Bireet name and number) CO (State)	(PostaVZip Code)	,
Registered agent. (if an individual) (Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffix) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Res Da Re Re	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec- te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a husiness organization) gistered agent street address:	(Invelocity) (Last) (Clip) gent has delivered notice	(First) (Bireet name and number) CO (State)	(PostaVZip Code)	,
(Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffice) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Res Da Re Re	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) gistered agent street address: the person appointed as registered a ffice address of its principal office.	(Invelocity) (Last) (Clip) gent has delivered notice	(First) (Bireet name and number) CO (State) to of the change to the	(Postol Zip Code) e entity at the principal	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
(Last) (First) (Middle) (Suffice) OR (if a business organization)	Comp 3. Res Da Re Re	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) gistered agent street address: the person appointed as registered a ffice address of its principal office.	(Invelocity) (Last) (Clip) gent has delivered notice	(First) (Bireet name and number) CO (State) to of the change to the	(Postol Zip Code) e entity at the principal	<u>, </u>
	Comp 3. Res Da Re To of 4. Ap	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) gistered agent street address: the person appointed as registered a fire address of its principal office, epointment of new registered agent	(Invelocity) (Last) (Clip) gent has delivered notice	(First) (Bireet name and number) CO (State) to of the change to the	(Postol/Zip Code) s entity at the principal record:	
The person appointed as registered agent in the document has consented to being so appointed.	Comp 3. Res Da Re To of 4. Ap	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) gistered agent street address: the person appointed as registered a fine address of its principal office, expointment of new registered agent existered agent; (if an individual)	(Invide(1999)) (Last) (City) gent has delivered notice t following resignation of	(First) (Birect name and number) CO (State) is of the change to the	(Postol/Zip Code) s entity at the principal record:	
The person appointed as registered agent in the document has consented to being so appointed.	Comp 3. Res Da Re To of 4. Ap	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) gistered agent street address: the person appointed as registered a fine address of its principal office, expointment of new registered agent existered agent; (if an individual)	(Invide(1999)) (Last) (City) gent has delivered notice t following resignation of	(First) (Birect name and number) CO (State) is of the change to the	(Postol/Zip Code) s entity at the principal record:	
The state of the s	Comp 3. Res Da Re To of 4. Ap	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of rec te on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) gistered agent street address: the person appointed as registered a fine address of its principal office, expointment of new registered agent existered agent; (if an individual)	(Invide(1999)) (Last) (City) gent has delivered notice t following resignation of	(First) (Birect name and number) CO (State) is of the change to the	(Postol/Zip Code) s entity at the principal record:	
	Comp 3. Res Da Re Re 4. Ap Re	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of recite on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) gistered agent street address: the person appointed as registered agent effice address of its principal office, epointment of new registered agent egistered agent. (if an individual) OR (if a business organization)	(Invide(1997)) (Last) (Clip) gent has delivered notice t following resignation ((Last)	(First) (Street name and number) CO (State) to of the change to the of registered agent of (First)	(Postel/Zip Code) s entity at the principal record: (Middle) (Suffi	
•	Comp 3. Res Da Re Re 4. Ap Re	plete lines 3 - 15 as applicable. Y signation of registered agent of recite on which agent resigned: gistered agent: (if an individual) OR (if a business organization) gistered agent street address: the person appointed as registered agent effice address of its principal office, epointment of new registered agent egistered agent. (if an individual) OR (if a business organization)	(Invide(1997)) (Last) (Clip) gent has delivered notice t following resignation ((Last)	(First) (Street name and number) CO (State) to of the change to the of registered agent of (First)	(Postel/Zip Code) s entity at the principal record: (Middle) (Suffi	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003807 FRAME: 0611

р.З 3/5

May-02 01:05 PM EchoStar Sate	TITLE B.DO. God	7231699	
	•	•	
•	<u>-</u>		
70 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			•
Registered agent street address:	(Street no	me and number)	
·			
<u></u>	·	<u>co</u>	do 1975 Code
	(City)	(State)	(Postal/Zip Code)
Registered agent mailing address:	(Street name and numbe	r or Post Office Rox	information)
(if different from above)	(9)sees traine and name	· or i mit office por	A si constitution
·	(Ctty)	(State)	(Pasial/Zip Code)
_		err is veneral	TP1
	(Province – if applicable)	(Country - if not U	. ره
5. Change of registered agent name and/or a	ddress of record:		
Registered agent: (if an individual)			
	(Last)	(First)	(Middle) (Suffi
OR (if a business organization)	•		
The person appointed as registered agent	to the document has conser	ted to being so	appointed.
	III WAY ORGANIZATE TIME AND		***
Registered agent street address:	(Sirest n	ame and number)	
· .			
	•	CO	
	(Ciù)	(State)	(Pasial/Zip Code)
Registered agent mailing address:		(State)	
Registered agent mailing address: (if different from above)	(City) (Street name and mind	(State)	
Registered agent mailing address: (if different from above)		(State)	
Registered agent mailing address: (if different from above)	(Street name and mind	(State) er or Poet Office Bo	r information)
Registered agent mailing address: (If different from above)		(State)	
Registered agent mailing address: (If different from above)	(Street name and mind	(State) er or Poet Office Bo	s information) (Pastal/Zip Code)
(if different from above)	(Sirect name and sumi (City) (Erovince – if applicable)	(State) pr or Post Office Box (State) (Cowntry – if not	v information) (Pastal/Zip Code) US)
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg	(Sirect name and mind (City) (Province – if applicable) instered agent, the following	(State) er or Post Office Bo (State) (Country – if not statement appli	s information) (Pasial/Lip Cods) US)
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered	(Girect name and minit (Clay) (Frowince - if applicable) distered agent, the following l agent has delivered notice	(State) er or Post Office Bo (State) (Country – if not statement appli	v information) (Pasial/Lip Code) US)
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered principal office address of its prin	(City) (City) (Crownee - if applicable) pstered agent, the following l agent has delivered notice cipal office.	(State) er or Post Office Bo (State) (Country – if not statement appli	s information) (Pasial/Lip Cods) US)
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered	(City) (City) (Crownee - if applicable) pstered agent, the following l agent has delivered notice cipal office.	(State) er or Post Office Bo (State) (Country – if not statement appli	s information) (Pasial/Zip Cods) US)
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered principal office address of its prin	(City) (City) (Crownee - if applicable) pstered agent, the following l agent has delivered notice cipal office.	(State) er or Post Office Bo (State) (Country – if not statement appli	s information) (Pasial/Zip Cods) US)
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered principal office address of its principal office address of rec	(Sirest name and minit (Clay) (Province - if applicable) pistered agent, the following dagent has delivered notice cipal office.	(State) Er or Post Office Bo (State) (Country - if not statement appli of the ohange to	s information) (Pasial/Zip Cods) US)
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered principal office address of its principal office address of rec New principal office	(Sirest name and minit (Clay) (Province - if applicable) pistered agent, the following dagent has delivered notice cipal office.	(State) er or Post Office Bo (State) (Country – if not statement appli	s information) (Pasial/Zip Cods) US)
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered principal office address of its principal office address of rec New principal office	(Sirest name and minit (Clay) (Province - if applicable) pistered agent, the following dagent has delivered notice cipal office.	(State) Er or Post Office Bo (State) (Country - if not statement appli of the ohange to	s information) (Pasial/Zip Cods) US)
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered principal office address of its principal office address of rec New principal office	(City) (City) (Frownce - if applicable) pstered agent, the following agent has delivered notice cipal office. (Street	(State) Er or Post Office Bo (State) (Country - if not statement appli of the ohange to	s information) (Pasial/Zip Cods) US)
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered principal office address of its principal office address of rec New principal office	(Cip) (Crownce - if applicable) pstered agent, the following lagent has delivered notice cipal office. (Street	(State) Er or Post Office Bo. (State) (Country - if not statement applied the change to make and number)	(Pasial/Zip Code) US) Les: the entity at the
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered principal office address of its principal office address of rec New principal office	(City) (City) (Frownce - if applicable) pstered agent, the following agent has delivered notice cipal office. (Street	(State) Er or Post Office Box (State) (Country - if not statement applied the change to the chang	(Pasial/Zip Code) US) Les: the entity at the
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered principal office address of its principal office address of recently principal office address of recently principal office street address:	(Cip) (Crownce - if applicable) pstered agent, the following lagent has delivered notice cipal office. (Street	(State) Er or Post Office Bo. (State) (Country - if not statement applied the change to make and number)	(Pasial/Zip Cods) US) Les: the entity at the
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered principal office address of its principal office address of rec New principal office street address:	(Cip) (Crownce - if applicable) pstered agent, the following lagent has delivered notice cipal office. (Street	(State) Er or Post Office Bo. (State) (Country - if not statement applied the change to make and number)	(Pasial/Zip Code) US) Les: the entity at the
(if different from above) If the change is being effected by the reg The person appointed as registered principal office address of its principal office address of recently principal office address of recently principal office street address:	(Cip) (Crownce - if applicable) pstered agent, the following lagent has delivered notice cipal office. (Street	(State) Er or Post Office Box (State) (Country - if not statement applied the change to the change to the change to (State)	(Pastal/Zip Code) US) es: the entity at the (Pastal/Zip Code)

CHANGE

TRADEMARK REEL: 003807 FRAME: 0612

Rey. 2/23/2006

May (02,2008 14:28 HP L	ASERJET FAX	
08-Ma:	y-02 01:05 PM EchoStar S	Satellite L.LC. 30372	31699
,			
	•		
-			
•		(City)	(State) (Pasial/Zip Code)
		(Province - if applicable) (Con	untry – if not U8)
	7. Document number: (required for change(s) to 8, 9, 10, and/or 1) below)	20011030143	
	8. Change of entity name of record (LL	P, art, 61 LLLP or foreign entity only):	-
	New entity name:	DISH Network Corporation	
•	9. Change of true name of record (LLP,	art. 61 LLLP, general partnership or foreig	m entity only):
	New true name:		
	•		
	10. Change of jurisdiction of formation	of record (foreign entity only);	
	New jurisdiction of formation:		
	11: Change of entity form of record (fo	oreign entity only):	•
	New entity form:		
	12. Other change(s) not provided for al	bove:	
	If other information contained in attachment stating the information	n the filed document is being change on to be changed and each such chan	d, mark this box 🔲 and include at uge.
	If other information is being addition or deletion.	led or deleted, mark this box 🔲 an	d include an attachment stating each
	13. Withdrawal of Statement of Regist	tration of True Name: (if applicable, m	ark this box 🔲)
	14. Use of Restricted Words (if any of the terms are contained in an entity name, true name of an entity, trade name or trademan stated in this assument, mark the applicable box):	y "bank" or "trust" or any o k "credit union" " "	savings and loan"
	15. (Optional) Delayed effective date	(avaldd/yyyy)	
	Notice:		•
· .	Causing this document to be delivered acknowledgment of each individual act and deed, or that the eperson on whose behalf the individual with the requirements of part 3 of artistants, and that the individual in good document complies with the requirement	ausing such delivery, under penalties adividual in good faith believes the data I is causing the document to be delivent cle 90 of title 7, C.R.S., the constitute ad faith believes the facts stated in the	of perjury, that the document is the tocument is the act and deed of the ered for filing, taken in conformity ent documents, and the organic e document are true and the
	This perjury notice applies to each in- state, whether or not such individual i	lividual who causes this document to s named in the document as one who	be delivered to the secretary of has caused it to be delivered.
	CHANGE :	Page 3 of 4	Rov. 2/23/20

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003807 FRAME: 0613

p.5 5/5

	* ***				
Мау (02, 2008 14:28 HP LA	SERJET FAX	·	<u></u>	
)8-Ña3	7-02 01:05 PM EchoStar Sc	atellite L.LC	. 3037231699		
	•		-		
	16. Name(s) and address(cs) of the	•		•	
	individual(s) causing the document to be delivered for filing:	Strickland	Tracy	Α	
•	to to gontered by make	(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	(Suffix)
	•	P.O. Box 6655	•		
		(Street no.	me and number or Past Offi	ce Box information)	
•	•	Englewood	.00	80155	
		(City)	(State) USA	(Postal/Zip C	lode)
	· .	(Province – if applic	able) (Country – if n	ot US)	
	(The document need not state the true name a	nd address of more than one is	ndividual. Bowever, fyou	vish so state the name	and address
	of any additional individuals couring the doc name and address of such individuals.)	ument to be delivered for filing	g, mark this box 🔲 and Is	chide an utlachment .	stating the
	Disclaimer:	•	• •		
	This form, and any related instructions, offered as a public service without repre- legal requirements as of its revision data time to time, remains the responsibility attorney.	sentation or warranty. a compliance with app	While this form is be licable low, as the sar	theved to satisty on may be amen	munmum ded from

Rev. 2/23/2006